23 22 o 20 19 18 n 15 15 " 13 12 1 10 9 8 1 6 5 4 3 2

2
TTA003_SVC
FOR SERVICE
BLK: 80071901
WHT: 80071908 43 I [TwA093 CHARTED YOKE, WELDED ASSY PAINTED SG
42 Y 99140021 TUBE, TILT W/ RETAINING GROOVE
41 I [cat321 99140018 TUBE, TILT CATALYST HEAD, DLI
40 2 [Twsi7 80070464 STOP, TILT TUBE SG
39 4 |STANDOFF _M4X6 _M-F 907023176 STANDOFF, 6MM X 6MM L M/F M4 ALUM
38 4 |SCREWM5AC20SSP 91100520 SCREW,M5 SOCKET CAP 20 SS W/PATCH
37 4 | SCREWMSAC 0SSP 91100510 SCREW,M5 SOCKET CAP [0 SS W/PATCH
36 2 |SCREWMAAC25W-BZ 91000425 SCREW,M4 SOCKET CAP 25 BZ SEMS
35 6 | SCREWMAACIOW-BZ 91000410 SCREW,M4_SOCKET CAP 10 BZ SEMS
34 8 [SCREWM4AC08BZ 91000408 SCREW,M4 SOCKET CAP 08 BZ SEMS
33 4 |SCREWM4ACO6W-BZ 91000406 SCREW,M4 SOCKET CAP 06 BZ SEMS
32 8 [SCREWM4ABO8BZP 91010408 SCREW,M4 BUTTON 08 BZ W/PATCH
31 2 [SCREWM3AF06BZP 91040306 SCREW,M3 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 06 BZ W/PATCH
30 4 [SCREWM3ACO6W-BZ 91000306 SCREW,M3 SOCKET CAP 06 BZ SEMS
29 4 [SCREWM3ABOGBZP 91010306 SCREW,M3 BUTTON SOCKET HD 06 BZ W/PATCH
28 6 |SCREW6-19PP250TL-SZ 90709123 SCREW,6-19 PHIL PAN [/4 SZ PLASTITE
21 2 |SCREWS- I8SH875ABTYPE-SS 80704040 SCREW, #8 HEX HEAD 7/8 SHEET METAL SS
26 2 [SCREWIO0-14PP500TL-SZ 90709062 SCREW, #10 PHIL PAN 1/2 PLASTITE SZ
25 | [RING_RETAINING_I75_SHAFT [90701375 RING,RETAINING, EXTERNAL, 1.618
24 | [caT328 9936004 | PULLEY, ADAPTOR, TILT, DLI
23 I [Tws19 9908031 | PLATE.TILT SENSOR SG
22 4 |Tws42 80070473 PLATE,COUNTERWE IGHT, OKE SG
21 IPEE 99080350 PLATE, TILT STOP V3
20 2 [caTigl 80071806 PLATE, TILT BEARING RETAINER BLK DLI
19 I [Tw33s 99430126 PINION ASSY I7T 3MM HTD, LOW PROFILE
18 I [NuTMaKEP 91201204 NUT.M4_KEPS
17 2 [Tws26 99260504 MOUNT, TILT MOTOR, $6
16 I [Tws02 INTERNAL MOTOR, ENCODER ASSEMBLY SB/SG
15 I [caTA03I NA LATCH,ASSY, TILT,DL
) 4 14 | [TW208_FORMED 90411075 INSULATOR, IGNITOR MEAI
SEE DETAIL A— W7 /) ? X 13 I [Twaze 90606007EF | IGNITOR, POWER SUPPLY, 2KW, CCI, Al
12 I [Tw3so 99400097 HUB, TILT SENSOR SG
I 4 [BUSHING3I2IDSNAP 90410157 GROMMET, SNAP BUSHING .312 1D
10 I [pEI32 9943013 GEAR, PULLEY, 170T TILT/PAN DRIVE V2
9 2 [Fsaos9 80360009 DAMPENER,BRAKE ASSY PAN _X-SPOT/SG
8 I [Twi4e 99080309 COVER, IGNITOR BRACKET SG
1 2 [caTise 99260424 BRACKET, YOKE ARM COVER RETAINER DL
6 I [caTies 99263113 BRACKET,WIRE GUIDE,RIGHT,DL
5 I [Tws29 99260506 BRACKET,TILT SENSOR, SG
] I [FS709 80040022EF  [BOARD,ASSY X-SPOT FLAG HOMING SENSOR
3 | [TW503_TENS IONED 99360049 BELT, TIMING 3MM HTD, 305 GROOVE, 6MM
B 2 [BEARING_45-75MM_BALL 9071906 BEARING, 45MM, 6009 2RS
I I [wiar 99080310 BASE, IGNITOR BRACKET SG
ITEM NO.| OTY. FILENAME PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED[RELEASE DATE: CE i 2105 GRACY FARMS LANE
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: | ENG: 0A High &nd Ay aEaAs T8
0 PLACE DECIMAL = £0.38 [yyp. = FAX (512) 832-4128  LIGHTWAVE
3 BEACE BECIML 208 Turs DRW- ivarame® hitp:/Iwww highend.con RESEARCHa
ANGLES = £0.5° DESCRIPTION
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER TO YOKE, SUB-ASSY S6 2.5
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [urieriac TN
ALL COMPONENTS, NATERIALS AND [CHARTED NA
FINISHES TO BE RoHS COMPLIANT
[PROPRIETARY WOTICE:] DETAIL A [wn omarr [ | INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER S| e ORAVING NO. REV.
L e e i I (e SCHLE 2 do ! A P o | INTERNAL [TTA003_SVC| NA
OF T M 10 R0 E DO 0 PO EMRKD. RLTUR T DOCAEH V1R1T TR AR OF 1k NFORTION COUANED AHE A 1 A 10 ATSIVER e piuens1oNs are N MiLLiweTErs| AT [oworsonr Teene 1w [SHEET: 1 0f |
7 X ' S LI ] 1 B (L — 5 @ [ 7 [ 0 g 7 T T T T T




